


SAKYCKWV

STARTERS

Kaprayuo m3 roBaanHbl C apTULLOKaMM
Beef carpaccio with artichokes

Kpyno v3 rpebellkoB C WwaBenemM mn KnyoHmKom
Scallop crudo with sorrel and strawberries

Kpyno 13 naHryCTUHOB C MOPKOBHOW XapUCcCcom
Langoustine crudo with carrot harissa

AccopTun Kpyoo

(naHrycTuHbl, rpebellok, 1ococCh, TyHel)

Crudo set

(langoustines, scallop, salmon, tuna)

MapUHOBaHHbIM MepeL, C KPeMoM 13 cbipa Lilesp
Pickled peppers with chevre cheese cream

TapTap 13 NOCOCH C YEPHOW OCETPOBOM MKPOM
Salmon tartare with black sturgeon caviar

BuTenno ToHHaTo Cc Yé€pHbIM Tptodenem
Truffled Vitello Tonnato

AHTMOACTKN
(OJ'II/IBKI/I, MacCJ/1MHbl, BAleHble TOMaTbl, apTULLOK, MepyYnKn 4eppu, Kal‘\epcbl)

Antipasti
(olives, black olives, sun-dried tomatoes, artichoke, cherry peppers, capers)

CbipHOEe nnaTo
(NnapMesaH, MeKOPUHO, FOProH301a, MOHTa3uo, 6pu, GUHKKK, MEA)

Cheese platter

(parmesan, pecorino, gorgonzola, montasio, brie, dates, honey)

MgacHble gennKkaTecshl
(KOI‘H‘Ia, napMa, canaMm MmnnaHo, candamm I‘IMRaHTe)

Meat delicacies

(coppa, parma, Milano salami, picante salami)

Hurcyas ¢ aMUoM NaLloT M TYHLOM TaTaku
Nicoise with poached egg meat and tuna tataki

BpyckeTTbl:

Bruschettas:

— C NeyéHbiM BaknaykaHoOM U aHYoycamm
baked eggplant and anchovies

— POCTOUD-TOHHATO
roast beef tonnato
— TOMaT-CTpadaTtenna
tomato stracciatella
PomelH B coyce Llesapb ¢ naHryctrmHamm
Romaine in Caesar sauce with langoustines

CanaT Cc apTULLIOKOM, TOMaTOM ¥ aBOKafo / ¢ Kpabom
Salad with artichoke, tomato and avocado / and with crab

OdomMalHum xneb
Homemade Bread basket

800P

750P

1200P

1750L

690P

1200P

850P

990k

990P

990k

7508

5508

550P

550P

850P

510P / 990P

320°



— | TOPAYNMNE SAKYCKW

HOT APPETIZERS

ApaH4MHM C KpaboMm
Crab arancini

Fonyb6Lbl C KpeBeTKaMn C COYCOM BUCK
Stuffed savoy cabbage rolls with shrimps and Bisque sauce

NMunepafa Cc KpeBeTKkaMu
Piperade with shrimps

590k

750P

650P

C Y I1 bl

SOUPS

JlykoebIv cyn ¢ dya-rpa
Onion soup with foie gras

YeueBMUHbIM Cymn CO LLIEeKOM
Lentil soup with braised beef cheek

ToMaTHbIM Cyn C MopenpoayKTaMm
Seafood tomato soup

[OPAYME BJTKOOA

MAIN COURSES

dune yTkM Cc NedéHbiM beHxenem
Duck fillet with baked fennel

CTelK M3 10COoCH C BOHIone 1 ntope 13 cenbaepes
Salmon steak with vongole and celery puree

BudLiTeKe ¢ KopHeM cenbaepes 1 Tptodenem
Beef steak with celery root and truffle

Tpecka co cTpy4YKkoBoW Gacobio M COYCOM K3 MevYeHM TPeCcKM
Cod with green beans and cod liver sauce

CoTe 13 MopenpoayKTOB
Seafood saute

OCbMUWHOT C HYTOM W OCTPbIMK KonbacKkamm
Octopus with chickpeas and spicy sausages

DuUne-MmMHbOH ¢ BaKnayaHoM 1 COYCOM KOMYEHbIN OemMurnac
Filet mignon with eggplant and smoked demi-glace sauce

650P

550P

950P

950P

1350P

1200P

950P

1750P

1500P

2500P



[MTACTA

M PN3OTTO

PASTA

[MacTa c BOHrone
Vongole pasta

MacTa c 6oTTaprom
Pasta with bottarga

Op30 C roBayKbUMU LLIEYKAMU
Orzo with beef

MacTa c KpaboMm
Crab pasta

Kauyo-a-nene ¢ Tptodenem
Truffle cacio e pepe

[MacTa c aBoOKago
Avocado pasta

[MacTa co cMopYKamMu
Morels pasta

Pr13oTTO MOMOOOPO
Risotto al pomodoro

AND RISOTTO

TbIkBEHHOE pU30TTO C danaHron Kpaba

Pumpkin risotto with crab phalanx

PaBronun c 1ococeM 1 anenbCUHOM

Salmon ravioli with orange

OECEPTbI

990L

7508

7508

1500P

7508

650P

7508

590L

2800P

690P

DESSERTS

MeOoBWK C KapaMenranpoBaHHbIM QYHOYKOM, CONEHOW KapaMerbto

n 6enbim LLIOKOJ1agoM

Authors honey cake with caramelized hazelnuts, salted caramel

and white chocolate

MAIOMBUPHbBIN MUNbbEr C ManmMHOM

Ice cream mille-feuille with raspberries

TprodenbHbIN TUPaMUCy
Truffle tiramisu

BacKCKUIMN YM3KEMK C CONEHOM KapaMernbto
Salted Caramel Burnt Basque Cheesecake

MoposkeHoe / copbeTbl
lce cream / sorbets

590P

500P

590L

500P

290P
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